
CITY RACE
WIJNEGEM 29.5.2022

TROL

Jean-Claude JIMENEZ
hamok
Omloop : H:01
Afstand : 7060m

--/17 niet geklasseerd

Volledige uitslagen op Webres
1. Lennert LENS 0:42:43
2. Kim JANSEN 0:44:45
3. Brent VLEUGELS 0:45:17

1. 147 00:02:26 320m 7'36"/km
2. 124 00:02:51 00:05:17 390m 7'18"/km
3. 156 00:02:54 00:08:11 362m 8'01"/km
4. 151 00:03:40 00:11:51 35m 104'46"/km
5. 154 00:03:16 00:15:07 404m 8'05"/km
6. 161 00:01:13 00:16:20 166m 7'20"/km
7. 158 00:00:59 00:17:19 125m 7'52"/km
8. 159 00:01:32 00:18:51 160m 9'35"/km
9. 125 00:01:24 00:20:15 190m 7'22"/km

10. 145 00:01:09 00:21:24 108m 10'39"/km
11. 114 00:01:09 00:22:33 123m 9'21"/km
12. 128 00:02:42 00:25:15 308m 8'46"/km
13. 137 00:00:00 00:25:15 25m 0'00"/km
14. 118 00:01:48 00:27:03 140m 12'51"/km
15. 142 00:02:43 00:29:46 326m 8'20"/km
16. 135 00:01:51 00:31:37 103m 17'58"/km
17. 131 00:01:25 00:33:02 87m 16'17"/km
18. 120 00:03:40 00:36:42 446m 8'13"/km
19. 111 00:04:52 00:41:34 659m 7'23"/km
20. 127 00:02:01 00:43:35 214m 9'25"/km
21. 148 00:05:46 00:49:21
22. 140 00:00:53 00:50:14 160m 5'31"/km
23. 152 00:05:57 00:56:11 494m 12'03"/km
24. 130 00:02:12 00:58:23 266m 8'16"/km
25. 155 00:00:41 00:59:04 98m 6'58"/km
26. 143 00:03:50 01:02:54 404m 9'29"/km
27. 113 00:00:37 01:03:31 82m 7'31"/km
28. 999 00:00:40 01:04:11 63m 10'35"/km

© HELGA Orienteering Software - www.HELGA-O.com

https://www.trol.be
https://www.helga-o.com/webres/?lauf=4092
https://www.helga-o.com

